CHAMPIONNATS REGIONAUX JEUNES

14 et 15 Avril 2018 - NICE

Class

1 Corse

2 Corse

10

11

12

13

CLASSEMENT DUOS LIBRES ELIMINATOIRES - ADDITIONNEL

CLUBS

ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA

MONDOLONI Ghjulia
MONDOLONI Louane

ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO 2

DILLY Emie
LOBRUTO DI BONFANTI Yonie

HYERES NAT SYNCHRO

FIORE Alicia
GOMES Candice

ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO

AIME Lylou
LIMINANA Krystal

FUN BELUGA

COLOMBANI Solea
VENTURI Manon

CN CANNES

GAILLOT Maelly
LYONNARD Maddie

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

MARTINEZ Alizée
TORTORICI Lucie

AS MONACO NATATION

BORRIGLIONE Agathe
LERICHE Lola

MARSEILLE DOLFIN

BRENDANI Coralie
ROCHE Elina

ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN NAT SYNC

CHARBIT Lena
PANADA Camilla

ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO 3

LEVY Juliana
NASSIRI Carla

CN ANTIBES

BRULE Noemie
PORCEL Koralie

NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU

MENIGOZ Chloe
ROMERO Emma

NICE NICAEA WATER-POLO

CAPRIANI Célia
NICOLAI Romane

NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2

BRUNEL Marine
VOLPATI Rebecca
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2003

2004
2004

2005
2005

2003
2006

2004
2003

2004
2004

2005
2003

2005
2005

2003
2004

2003
2003

2004
2003

2004
2004

2005
2004

2004
2004

SCORE LIBRE

72,3000

67,3000

68,8333

66,7333

66,2667

65,4667

65,5000

63,1667

64,2000

64,0667

61,9000

61,3667

60,9333

60,9000

59,9667

f\ﬁ\\;

SCORE
TECHNIQUE

68,5016
68,4684
66,1874
65,7721
61,9279
61,5837
60,4422
59,8874
58,0090
56,2453
58,0616
55,9090
55,7037
55,4121

52,3074

ATATION
SCORE

ADDITIONNEL
140,8016 QN3
1357684 QN3
135,0207 QN3
132,5054 QN3
128,1946 QN3
127,0504 QN3
1259422 QN3
123,0541 QN3
122,2090 QN3
120,3120 QN3
119,9616 QN3
117,2757
116,6370
116,3121
112,2741



